
      2015-16 District Liaison Training Schedule 11/25/15         

                                                                                                                                                           Updated 11/25/15  

Please check with the listed contact person for updates as some dates 

may change. 
CESA /Statewide Dates  Location  Contact  

STATEWIDE 

Day 1: Jan 9 
Day 2: April 9 
 

Metropolis Resort & Conf. Ctr. 
5150 Fairview Dr. 
Eau Claire, WI 54701  

Caroline Rossing  
608-558-5815 
crossing@cesa3.k12.wi.us 
 

STATEWIDE 

Day 1: Jan 23 
Day 2: March 5 Wintergreen Resort & Conf. Ctr. 

100 Gasser Rd, Wisconsin Dells, 
WI 53965 
 

Caroline Rossing  
608-558-5815 
crossing@cesa3.k12.wi.us 

CESA 1  Day 1: Dec 2 
Day 2: Feb 2 
 
8:00 a.m. – 4:00 p.m. 
  

CESA 1 
N25 W23131 Paul Rd. 
Suite #100  
Pewaukee, WI 53072  

Cheri Sylla  
262-787-9500, ext.9565 
csylla@cesa1.k12.wi.us  

CESA 2  Day 1: Oct 26 
Day 2: Nov 4 
 
Day 1: Feb 2 
Day 2: Feb 29 

CESA 2 
1221 Innovation Drive  
Suite 205  
Whitewater, WI 53072  

 Carlene Chavez 
414-791-0837 direct 
carlene.chavez@cesa2.org 
 
 

CESA 3  Day 1: Nov 5 
Day 2: Nov 12 
 

CESA 3 
1300 Industrial Drive  
Fennimore, WI 53809  

Caroline Rossing  
608-558-5815 
crossing@cesa3.k12.wi.us  

CESA 4  Day 1: Dec 2 
Day 2: April 6 
 

CESA 4 
923 East Garland St  
West Salem, WI 54669  

Colleen Mulder  
608-790-6611 
cmulder@cesa4.k12.wi.us  

CESA 5  Day 1: Feb 2 
Day 2: March 30 
 

CESA 5 
626 E. Slifer St.  
Portage, WI 53901  

Robyn Morris  
608-745-5436 
morrisr@cesa5.org  

CESA 6  Day 1: March 8 
Day 2: April 12 
 

CESA 6 
2300 State Road 44  
Oshkosh, WI 54903  

Sherry Gundlach  
920-236-0538  
sgundlach@cesa6.org  

CESA 7  Day 1: Jan 19 
Day 2: March 22 
 

CESA 7 
595 Baeten Road  
Green Bay, WI 54304  

Becky Brown  
920-606-7792  
Rbrown@cesa7.org  

CESA 8  Day 1: TBD 
Day 2: TBD 
 

CESA 8 
223 West Park Street  
Gillett, WI, 54124  

Becky Brown  
920-606-7792  
Rbrown@cesa7.org  

CESA 9  Day 1: Jan 12 
Day 2: March 8 
 

CESA 9 
304 Kaphaem Road 
Tomahawk, WI 54487 

Evelyn Azbell  
715-820-1667 
eazbell@cesa9.org  

CESA 10  Day 1: Jan 21 
Day 2: April 14 

CESA 10 
725 West Park Avenue  
Chippewa Falls, WI 54729  

Stacey Haslow 
shaslow@cesa10.k12.wi.us 
715-720-2064 

CESA 11  Day 1:Oct 9  
Day 2: Nov 16 
 

8:30 a.m. – 4 p.m.  

CESA 11 
225 Ostermann Drive  
Turtle Lake, WI 54889  

Pat Rynda  
715-262-3065 
patr@cesa11.k12.wi.us  

CESA 12  Day 1: TBD 
Day 2: TBD 
 

8:30 a.m. – 4 p.m. 

CESA 12 
618 Beaser Avenue 
Ashland WI 54806 

Liz Wabindato 
715-682-2363 ext. 115 
lizw@cesa12.org 


